
Name Name Club Telephone No. EMAIL
1 Addison E Selby 07849 679492 eamon_addison5@hotmail.com

2 Andrew G Dunnington 07770 900176 gary-andrew.46@hotmail.co.uk

3 Atkinson S Dunnington 07743 791010 stephenatkinson147@btinternet.com

4 Backhouse J Shipton 07786 087098 johnbackhouse58@gmail.com

5 Bailey W Holgate WMC 07809 223507

6 Boatwright A Selby 07708 775887 boaty@hotmail.co.uk

7 Borlase D York Railway B&SC 07904 457750 david.borlase@hotmail.co.uk

8 Bowe P Kirkby Malzeard 07572 916269 philbowe@btinternet.com

9 Brickley I Harrogate 07538 381205 brickers.ib@gmail.com

10 Bruce M York Railway B&SC 07803 006696 franandmike11@gmail.com

11 Bunce G York Railway B&SC 07773 954870 garybunce58@hotmail.co.uk

12 Clark J North Duffield 07946 624811 jamesiphone@hotmail.com

13 Coutts L Harrogate 07801 491892 lee09_uk@yahoo.co.uk

14 Darbyshire P Bishop Monkton 07432 704033 pdarbyshire39@gmail.com

15 Dearlove D Dunnington 07816 751742 daviddearlove@gmail.com

16 Dilks J York Railway B&SC 07582 110492 jamesdilks99@gmail.com

17 Dilks S York Railway B&SC 07890 981222 stevejdilks@yahoo.co.uk

18 Domville R Dunnington 07864 687041 rjdomville@gmail.com

19 Emmerson P Holgate WMC 07803 192674 philscarpets@gmail.com

20 Evans G Kirkby Malzeard 07900 243878 gwevans555@gmail.com

21 Gallagher N Shipton 07368 537091 gallaghernathan520@gmail.com

22 Hill R Kirkby Malzeard 07479 328755 ric.hill.4567@gmail.com

23 Hobson G York Railway B&SC 07834 707543 graham.hobson482@virginmedia.com

24 Humphreys P York Railway B&SC 07739 022721 phumphreys@hotmail.co.uk

25 Jackson A York Railway B&SC 07775 444149

26 Jackson K York Railway B&SC 07543 559456 eborcarpetsosbaldwick@outlook.com

27 Jackson P York Railway B&SC 07360 200249

28 Jackson P Shipton 07949 415406 pjacko99@aol.com

29 Johnson D Ben Rydding 07745 161966 david.dj700@gmail.com

30 Kitchen R Tockwith 07583 376275 ron.kitchen@outlook.com

31 Last B Dunnington 07915 614352 brianlast@btinternet.com

32 Lea C Holgate WMC 07833 798457

33 Lea S Holgate WMC 07885 145796 stevenlea1949@gmail.com

34 Lund P Selby 07778 589797 pjlund24@gmail.com

35 MacDonald Neal Holgate WMC 07426 716500 neaL.macdonald@outlook.com

36 May D Bishop Monkton 07717 201835 dannyjmay@hotmail.com

37 Metson M Harrogate 07772 647226 mick.metson@ntlworld.com

38 O'Donnell M York Railway B&SC 07716 249575 mihrod@hotmail.co.uk

39 O'Halloran R Harrogate 07939 796672 rohalloran53@gmail.com

40 Osguthorpe W Dunnington 07496 114576 wayneosguthorpe@yahoo.com

41 Packer S Selby 07738 470621

42 Parsons J York Railway B&SC 07761 273417

43 Phillips J Selby 07831 599300 john.phillips@selbyfoods.co.uk

44 Preston G Harrogate 07970 319908 gpreston88@gmail.com

45 Reeves P York Railway B&SC 07563 387361

46 Robertson J Dunnington 07442 171517 jasrobertson@talktalk.net

47 Simpson D Selby 07715 647928 jane.c.simpson@btinternet.com
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48 Slater S Kirkby Malzeard 07709 692412 slator656@btinternet.com

49 Suchecki J York Railway B&SC 07518 525478 jansucheki63@gmail.com

50 Taylor J Dunnington 07704 415716 jwtaylor649@gmail.com

51 Tolworthy P Dunnington 07713 477646 Paul.Tolworthy@gmail.com

52 Walker G York Railway B&SC 07774 714225 ggw@york.uk.net

53 Wensley B Kirkby Malzeard 07974 486969

54 Wilson D Dunnington 07803 925817 davewilson17@me.com

RESULTS TO:

Steve Wilson 07908 050912 Steve.wilson1629@gmail.com
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